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Women / AS / Jr A
Session: D9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ariana Hanson3006
Gallagher's

9.200 9.550 8.9009.175 36.825
2 1 1T 5 1 

1 

Copelyn Johnson2624
Taylor Gymnastics FL

8.850 9.300 9.2758.750 36.175
3 4 5 1 2 

2 

Alexis Artega2026
Legendz Of Ocala

9.375 9.400 8.6258.675 36.075
1 3 7 7 3 

3 

Olivia Hendry3554
Beaches

8.550 9.500 8.5009.175 35.725
6T 2 1T 8 4 

4 

Victoria Gagne2622
Taylor Gymnastics FL

8.475 9.000 8.9758.875 35.325
9 7 4 3T 5 

5 

Katelynn Brown2618
Taylor Gymnastics FL

8.600 8.800 8.9758.450 34.825
5 9 8T 3T 6 

6 

Kaelyn Sadler2630
Taylor Gymnastics FL

8.650 8.450 9.2258.450 34.775
4 11 8T 2 7 

7 

Kamdynn Patterson2628
Taylor Gymnastics FL

8.450 8.425 8.6759.025 34.575
10 12 3 6 8 

8 

Penny Copeland2620
Taylor Gymnastics FL

8.075 9.275 8.4508.725 34.525
12 5 6 9T 9 

9 

McKennah Merone2626
Taylor Gymnastics FL

8.400 8.900 8.3508.400 34.050
11 8 10 11 10 

10 

Ryliegh Willis2637
Taylor Gymnastics FL

8.550 8.650 8.4508.325 33.975
6T 10 11 9T 11 

11 

Allonie Hall2027
Legendz Of Ocala

8.500 9.025 8.1758.150 33.850
8 6 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / AS / Jr B
Session: D9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Beth Rutherford2629
Taylor Gymnastics FL

9.400 9.075 9.5509.300 37.325
1 8 4 1 1 

1 

Maddie Barr3005
Gallagher's

8.975 9.375 9.2509.475 37.075
5 4 2 2 2 

2 

Chloe Sylvain1988
Bay City

9.175 9.275 8.7009.200 36.350
3 6T 5 9 3 

3 

Elizabeth Alus3008
Gallagher's

8.625 9.600 8.8009.000 36.025
9T 1 6 8 4 

4 

Peyton Heller3009
Gallagher's

9.150 9.425 8.9758.450 36.000
4 3 11 4 5 

5 

Abigail Crook2025
Legendz Of Ocala

8.675 9.350 8.4509.400 35.875
8 5 3 12 6 

6 

Kendall Perdue2627
Taylor Gymnastics FL

9.375 8.250 9.0758.925 35.625
2 11T 8 3 7 

7 

Ciana Grooms1983
Bay City

8.625 9.500 8.5258.800 35.450
9T 2 9 11 8 

8 

Delaney McBride1986
Bay City

7.800 9.275 8.8509.500 35.425
12 6T 1 7 9 

9 

Skylan Altman2033
Legendz Of Ocala

8.825 8.525 8.9008.500 34.750
7 9 10 5 10 

10 

Autumn Stanley2632
Taylor Gymnastics FL

8.900 8.425 8.8758.425 34.625
6 10 12 6 11 

11 

Averie Tomlinson2634
Taylor Gymnastics FL

8.300 8.250 8.6258.950 34.125
11 11T 7 10 12 

12 
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Women / AS / Jr C
Session: D9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Jones2625
Taylor Gymnastics FL

9.250 9.375 9.4259.250 37.300
3T 5 3T 1 1 

1 

Megan Hendry3553
Beaches

9.050 9.500 9.2509.400 37.200
6 3 1T 4T 2 

2 

Cynthia Upshaw2635
Taylor Gymnastics FL

9.250 9.400 9.4009.125 37.175
3T 4 8 2 3 

3 

Marielvi Blanco2617
Taylor Gymnastics FL

9.450 8.875 9.1759.400 36.900
1 11 1T 6T 4 

4 

Lexi-Kate Middlebrooks3010
Gallagher's

9.075 9.150 9.1759.175 36.575
5 8 6T 6T 5 

5 

Addyson Spradley2631
Taylor Gymnastics FL

8.700 9.350 9.2759.225 36.550
8 6 5 3 6 

6 

Kimber Lehman3556
Beaches

9.375 9.550 8.4508.825 36.200
2 2 10 11 7 

7 

AJ Swinson2633
Taylor Gymnastics FL

8.725 8.925 9.2509.175 36.075
7 10 6T 4T 8 

8 

Skylar Cummin2811
Acrofit

8.625 8.775 8.7509.250 35.400
9 12 3T 8T 9 

9 

Lainey Moorman3557
Beaches

8.575 9.725 8.5008.475 35.275
10 1 11 10 10 

10 

Alexis Gagne2621
Taylor Gymnastics FL

7.900 9.225 8.7509.100 34.975
12 7 9 8T 11 

11 

Madison Fletcher3552
Beaches

8.450 9.100 7.6508.250 33.450
11 9 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / AS / Jr D
Session: D9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bailey Gibson2029
Legendz Of Ocala

9.425 9.475 9.3509.125 37.375
1 1 6 1 1 

1 

Maddison Goeden3007
Gallagher's

8.825 9.200 9.0009.425 36.450
3 5 1T 6 2 

2 

Halli Otero-Wyman2030
Legendz Of Ocala

8.700 9.250 9.1259.325 36.400
4 4 3 3 3 

3 

Lilly Copeland2619
Taylor Gymnastics FL

8.500 9.425 9.2259.225 36.375
7 2 5 2 4T

4T

Audrey Punnett3558
Beaches

8.875 9.150 9.1009.250 36.375
2 6 4 4 4T

4T

Emma Pereyra2082
South Florida

8.675 9.275 8.9759.425 36.350
5 3 1T 7 6 

6 

Reese Linn3082
Gym Force

8.650 9.025 8.6008.950 35.225
6 8 8 8 7 

7 

Alexandra Lazaridis1978
Bay City

8.400 8.525 9.0759.025 35.025
10T 11 7 5 8 

8 

Madelyn Adams3101
Jubilee Gymnastics

8.400 8.975 8.0508.575 34.000
10T 9 10 10T 9 

9 

Sienna Russell4109
Bayside  FL

8.475 8.825 8.4258.200 33.925
8 10 12 9 10 

10 

Kiera Phillips3104
Jubilee Gymnastics

8.150 9.125 7.9508.300 33.525
12 7 11 12 11 

11 

Ava Hickey2424
Motions Unlimited

8.425 8.250 8.0508.725 33.450
9 12 9 10T 12 

12 
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Women / AS / Sr A
Session: D9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Destiny Ulmer1989
Bay City

9.225 9.250 9.1009.725 37.300
1 5 1 2 1 

1 

Hannah McDaniel1979
Bay City

8.700 9.375 8.9759.400 36.450
6 2T 2 4 2 

2 

Hailey Rizza2090
South Florida

8.900 9.400 9.0509.025 36.375
2T 1 3 3 3 

3 

Scarlet Davis1981
Bay City

8.775 9.100 9.3508.875 36.100
5 8 6 1 4 

4 

Sierra Godwin2810
Acrofit

8.900 9.300 8.5508.550 35.300
2T 4 12 7 5 

5 

Sydney Jackson3079
Gym Force

8.275 9.225 8.6508.925 35.075
11 6 5 5T 6 

6 

Bailee Osborne3080
Gym Force

8.150 9.175 8.6508.625 34.600
12 7 10T 5T 7T

7T

Holland Ternahan3105
Jubilee Gymnastics

8.800 8.975 7.8508.975 34.600
4 9 4 12 7T

7T

Emily Albertini3102
Jubilee Gymnastics

8.375 8.900 8.5258.625 34.425
9 10 10T 8 9 

9 

Zoe Liedy3083
Gym Force

8.350 9.375 8.0008.675 34.400
10 2T 9 10 10 

10 

Gabrielle Wright4133
Bayside  FL

8.500 8.750 8.2008.825 34.275
7T 11 8 9 11 

11 

Flynne Lunt2426
Motions Unlimited

8.500 8.375 7.9258.850 33.650
7T 12 7 11 12 

12 
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Women / AS / Sr B
Session: D9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nadiah Purcell3012
Gallagher's

9.400 9.675 9.0009.325 37.400
1 1 4 7 1 

1 

Preia Hayes1984
Bay City

8.900 9.175 9.1759.575 36.825
2 7T 1 2 2 

2 

Mackenzie Hunt3555
Beaches

8.600 9.525 9.1009.425 36.650
7 3 3 3 3 

3 

Adrianna Ellis1982
Bay City

8.450 9.275 9.2509.525 36.500
8T 6 2 1 4 

4 

Julia Weisberg1990
Bay City

8.850 9.175 9.0259.150 36.200
3 7T 7 5T 5 

5 

Alexis Sandrik3559
Beaches

8.750 9.475 9.0258.900 36.150
4T 4 11 5T 6 

6 

Victoria Hiscock3004
Gallagher's

8.200 9.650 9.0509.200 36.100
10 2 6 4 7 

7 

Gracie Jenkins2623
Taylor Gymnastics FL

8.750 9.325 8.8759.000 35.950
4T 5 9 9 8 

8 

Jaliah Davis2086
South Florida

8.450 8.575 8.9009.275 35.200
8T 10 5 8 9 

9 

Natalya Trapp2032
Legendz Of Ocala

8.000 8.525 8.7509.050 34.325
11 11 8 11 10T

10T

Sierra Wapniewski3106
Jubilee Gymnastics

8.725 8.450 8.2258.925 34.325
6 12 10 12 10T

10T

Natalie White2636
Taylor Gymnastics FL

7.800 8.800 8.7758.675 34.050
12 9 12 10 12 

12 

ProScore v5.6.1 - Copy right 1993-2017 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2018 Gasparilla Classic D Gym
Meet Results
Feb 23-25, 2018

Page: 1
Printed: 2/25/2018 10:59:45 AM

Women / AS / Sr C
Session: D9

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gianna Mosher1987
Bay City

9.450 9.350 9.4009.575 37.775
1 6 1 2 1 

1 

Grace Boll1980
Bay City

9.400 9.450 9.0259.525 37.400
2 1T 2 3 2 

2 

Brianna Long2089
South Florida

9.000 9.425 9.6008.950 36.975
5 3 7T 1 3 

3 

Selma Jusufovic1985
Bay City

8.975 9.450 8.9759.450 36.850
6 1T 3 4 4 

4 

Tristan Styles2035
Legendz Of Ocala

9.225 9.375 8.7009.350 36.650
4 4T 5 5T 5 

5 

Morgan Linn3081
Gym Force

9.325 9.100 8.6758.950 36.050
3 8T 7T 7 6 

6 

Madison Goodwin2031
Legendz Of Ocala

8.850 8.850 8.6259.400 35.725
7 12T 4 8 7 

7 

Lily Salkovitz2907
Bayside  FL

8.800 9.375 8.7008.700 35.575
8 4T 11 5T 8 

8 

Isabella Reyes-Garzon4145
Jubilee Gymnastics

8.550 8.950 8.3008.825 34.625
11 11 9T 10 9 

9 

Anya Gray3103
Jubilee Gymnastics

8.700 9.250 8.2008.400 34.550
9T 7 13 12 10 

10 

Kylin Reyome4110
Bayside  FL

8.300 9.100 8.4258.525 34.350
12 8T 12 9 11T

11T

Lalasa Vacek2092
South Florida

8.250 8.850 8.2509.000 34.350
13 12T 6 11 11T

11T

Sofia Hanson2425
Motions Unlimited

8.700 9.025 7.5008.825 34.050
9T 10 9T 13 13 

13 
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Women / AS / All Ages
Session: D9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bay City L 113.350 28.075 28.400 28.875 28.000
11 3 1

2 Gallagher's L 112.375 27.750 28.925 28.225 27.475
23 1 2

3 Legendz Of Ocala L 111.800 28.025 28.250 28.150 27.375
3T2 4 3

4 Beaches L 111.550 27.300 28.800 28.075 27.375
3T4 2 4
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Women / AS / All Ages
Session: D9

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 South Florida S 110.025 26.575 28.100 27.725 27.625
11 1 1

2 Jubilee Gymnastics S 105.350 26.225 27.350 26.725 25.050
22 2 2

3 Motions Unlimited S 101.150 25.625 25.650 26.400 23.475
33 3 3
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